## **Dollars for Organizations Clubs Fund 2020-2021**

Club/Organization	Reimbursement Deadline	Amount Approved	Budget/Budget Remaining
			\$165,000.00
Community Psychology Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$164,400.00
Muslim Women Coalition	2/1/2021	\$500.00	\$163,900.00
Sikh Student Association - DENIED	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$163,300.00
Society of Women Engineers - CANCELED	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$162,700.00
Women in STEM	2/1/2021	\$450.00	\$162,250.00
Audio Recording & Engineering Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$161,650.00
Student Fashion Association	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$161,050.00
International Friends Association	2/1/2021	\$20.00	\$161,030.00
Psychology Society	2/1/2021	\$250.00	\$160,780.00
National Art Education Assoc. Student Chapter - CANCELED	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$160,180.00
National Society of Black Engineers	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$159,580.00
FYE Peer Mentor Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$158,980.00
A Cappella Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$158,380.00
Studio Recording Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$157,780.00
Vocal Jazz Club	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$157,180.00
MBA Networking Association - CANCELED	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$156,580.00
Camp Kesem	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$155,980.00
Engineering and Computer Science Joint Council	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$155,380.00
Professional Interior Design Students	2/1/2021	\$300.00	\$155,080.00
American Sign Language Club	2/1/2021	\$350.00	\$154,730.00
Women In Business	6/1/2021	\$350.00	\$154,380.00
Sikh Student Association	2/1/2021	\$600.00	\$153,780.00
CyberDyne VESPA + ACE VESPA	6/1/2021	\$150.00	\$153,630.00
Future Pharmacist Student Organization	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$153,030.00
R.A.I.N.B.O.W	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$152,430.00
Business Analytics Club	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$151,830.00
MBA Networking Association	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$151,230.00
Social Work Student Association	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$150,630.00
National Art Education Assoc. Student Chapter	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$150,030.00
Psychology Society	6/1/2021	\$350.00	\$149,680.00
Delta Sigma Pi	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$149,080.00
Society of Women Engineers	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$148,480.00
Beta Phi Chapter of Beta Alpha Psi	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$147,880.00
Student Association for Applied Behavior Analysis	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$147,280.00
Society of Physics Students	6/1/2021	\$75.00	\$147,205.00
Society of Physics Students (2)	6/1/2021	\$200.00	\$147,005.00
Muslim Student Association	6/1/2021	\$450.00	\$146,555.00
Community Psychology Club (2)	6/1/2021	\$100.00	\$146,455.00
Japan Club	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$145,855.00
Multicultural Research Club	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$145,255.00
Muslim Student Association (2)	6/1/2021	\$150.00	\$145,105.00
Concrete Canoe Club	6/1/2021	\$200.00	\$144,905.00
Print Club	6/1/2021	\$600.00	\$144,305.00